Febrero 2018

Febrero 2018 2478,27
Fecha Concepto Entrada Salida Saldo Factura

01/01/18 Saldo 31/10/2017 1882,87 1882,87
01/02/18 Ballenoil 10,00 1872,87
01/02/18 Pago factura parking 2018/A004 800,00 2672,87
02/02/18 Centro Negocios Reding 42,35 2630,52
02/02/18 Factura BP 63,20 2567,32
03/02/18 Contrato 2018/00006 160,00 2727,32
04/01/18 Multa 6016GWK 110,00 2617,32
05/02/18 Ballenaoil 20,00 2597,32
06/02/18 Prestamo 215,84 2381,48
08/02/18 Orange 133,33 2248,15
08/02/18 Ballenoil 20,00 2228,15
10/02/18 Parking AENA 20,15 2208,00
10/02/18 Contrato 2018/00010 261,07 2469,07
10/02/18 Ballenail 20,00 2449,07
11/02/18 Procuradora 500,00 1949,07
13/02/18 Ballenoil 25,00 1924,07
14/02/18 Ballenoail 20,00 1904,07
14/02/18 Contrato 2018/00012 248,93 2153,00
14/02/18 Contrato 2018/00013 120,00 2273,00
15/02/18 Lidl 9,99 2263,01
17/02/18 Contrato 2018/00015 184,47 2447,48
20/02/18 Bauhaus 2591 2421,57
20/02/18 Autosonido 16,82 2404,75
20/02/18 Ballenoil 10,00 2394,75
22/02/10 Ballenaoil 10,00 2384,75
23/02/18 Contrato 2018/00016 191,25 2576,00
23/02/18 Contrato 2018/00017 100,00 2676,00
25/02/18 Ballenoil 10,00 2666,00
25/02/18 Contrato 2018/00018 174,25 2840,25
26/02/18 Ballenail 20,00 2820,25
27/02/18 Dominio alco4win.com 55,42 2764,83
27/02/18 Abogado Pedro Podadera 726,00 2038,83
27/02/18 Contrato 2018/00020 361,78 2400,61
27/02/18 Contrato 2018/00021 220,00 2620,61
27/02/18 Correos 4,37 2616,24
28/02/18 Seguridad Social 137,97 2478,27
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